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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) FERNANDA ANICETO
(8) DIAS HAMILTON 1 e 9:29:23.622
1 - 0:28:48.293 2 2:07.067 +4.561 9:31:30.689
2 1:58.745 +0.445 9:30:47.038 3 2:04.883 +2.377 9:33:35.572
3 1:58.683 +0.383 9:32:45.721 4 2:03.659 +1.153 9:35:39.231
4 1:58.300 - 9:34:44.021 5 2:02.506 | - 9:37:41.737
5 2:07.589 +9.289 9:36:51.610 6 2:04.024 +1.518 9:39:45.761
6 3:48.869 +1:50.569 9:40:40.479 7 2:17.249 +14.743 9:42:03.010
7 2:59.791 +1:01.491 9:43:40.270
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR IMAMURA
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA 1 9:29:26.361
1 - 0:29:40.016 2 2:02.549 - 9:31:28.910
2 1:59.552 +1.158 9:31:39.568 3 2:16.188 +13.639 9:33:45.098
3 1:59.201 +0.807 9:33:38.769
4 2:08.956 +10.562 9:35:47.725 (2) JEAN A. QUADROS
5 1:59.435 +1.041 9:37:47.160 1 9:29:29.938
6 1:58.394 _ 9:39:45.554 2 2:06.531 +3.550 9:31:36.469
7 2:13.708 +15.314 9:41:59.262 3 2:05.947 +2.966 9:33:42.416
4 2:05.672 +2.691 9:35:48.088
(19) RODRIGO S. ROSSET 5 2:02.981 \ - 9:37:51.069
1 - 0:29:49.208 6 2:03.250 +0.269 9:39:54.319
2 1:59.585 +0.638 9:31:48.793 7 2:03.641 +0.660 9:41:57.960
3 1:59.558 +0.611 9:33:48.351
4 1:59.312 +0.365 9:35:47.663 (133) VICTOR BONILHA
5 1:59.153 +0.206 9:37:46.816 1 9:30:07.622
6 1:59.130 +0.183 9:39:45.946 2 2:04.208 +0.476 9:32:11.830
7  1:58.947 - 9:41:44.893 3 2:04.574 +0.842 9:34:16.404
4 2:03.732 | - 9:36:20.136
(11) VICTOR ASSIS 5 2:03.855 +0.123 9:38:23.991
1 - 0:29:50.846 6 2:03.808 +0.076 9:40:27.799
2 1:59.720 +0.249 9:31:50.566 7 2:03.830 +0.098 9:42:31.629
3 2:00.054 +0.583 9:33:50.620
4 1:59.471 - 9:35:50.091 (15) RAPHAELPERON ZULINI
5 2:00.502 +1.031 9:37:50.593 1 9:29:48.677
6 1:59.923 +0.452 9:39:50.516 2 2:05.871 +2.072 9:31:54.548
7 2:07.164 +7.693 9:41:57.680 3 2:05.923 +2.124 9:34:00.471
4 2:05.537 +1.738 9:36:06.008
(18) CRISTIANO LIMA DENARDI 5 2:04.330 +0.531 9:38:10.338
1 - 0:29:26.254 6 2:03.799 - 9:40:14.137
2 2:02.498 +2.329 9:31:28.752 7 2:04.126 +0.327 9:42:18.263
3 2:00.815 +0.646 9:33:29.567
4 2:00.572 +0.403 9:35:30.139
5 2:00.169 - 9:37:30.308
6 2:00.186 +0.017 9:39:30.494
7 2:00.692 +0.523 9:41:31.186
8 2:15.178 +15.009 9:43:46.364
(27) MARCELO JOSE BRASIL
1 - 9:29:02.099
2 2:01.965 +0.439 9:31:04.064
3 2:01.869 +0.343 9:33:05.933
4 2:01.657 +0.131 9:35:07.590
5 2:02.693 +1.167 9:37:10.283
6 2:01.526 - 9:39:11.809
7 2:02.151 +0.625 9:41:13.960
8 2:28.551 +27.025 9:43:42.511
(4) BERNARDO ALBANESI
1 - 9:29:58.865
2 2:06.183 +4.433 9:32:05.048
3 2:03.360 +1.610 9:34:08.408
4 2:18.872 +17.122 9:36:27.280
5 2:03.324 +1.574 9:38:30.604
6 2:01.750 - 9:40:32.354
7 5:05.644 +3:03.894 9:45:37.998
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